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Women / HP / HP 12-13
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paloma Spiridonova242
WOGA

8.850 9.950 9.6259.625 38.050
14T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Murphy244
WOGA

8.825 9.925 9.0009.900 37.650
16T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Avery King240
WOGA

9.100 8.800 9.4009.800 37.100
9 13 2 2T 3 

3 

Emerson Fisk231
Golden City

9.175 9.350 9.1259.100 36.750
6 8 10T 5 4 

4 

Alicia Zhou258
Love Gymnastics

8.825 9.850 8.7759.200 36.650
16T 3T 8T 9 5 

5 

Kaela Yee228
Leyva Gymnastics

8.950 9.750 8.6509.050 36.400
13 6 12 11T 6 

6 

Katelyn Jong204
Metroplex

9.225 9.850 8.6508.550 36.275
3 3T 20 11T 7 

7 

Jordis Eichman200
Colorado Aerials

9.200 9.050 8.6509.225 36.125
4T 10 6T 11T 8 

8 

Rebekah Smith216
WCC

9.500 8.900 8.8008.825 36.025
1 12 15 8 9 

9 

Michelle Pineda202
Metroplex

8.675 9.775 8.7508.650 35.850
21T 5 18 10 10 

10 

Kaitlynd Kastl201
Metroplex

8.575 9.675 8.2009.200 35.650
24 7 8T 22T 11 

11 

Madray Johnson245
WOGA

9.075 7.900 9.2009.425 35.600
10T 17 5 4 12 

12 

Chloe Womeldorph268
Empire

9.125 7.200 9.4009.450 35.175
7T 19T 4 2T 13 

13 

Yuna Lee209
Hills Gymnastics

8.675 9.125 8.2008.900 34.900
21T 9 14 22T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Osborne253
Top Notch

8.850 8.550 8.1008.950 34.450
14T 14 13 24T 15 

15 

Isabella Schamberger260
Apollo Gymnastics

8.625 8.350 8.5508.625 34.150
23 15 19 18 16 

16 

Addison Bare247
Prestige

9.125 8.100 8.1008.775 34.100
7T 16 16 24T 17 

17 

Tessa Brousek291
Five-Star

9.250 7.850 8.6008.050 33.750
2 18 24 14T 18 

18 

Jordan Grindol297
Gymnastics Etc

8.750 8.925 8.3507.650 33.675
18 11 25T 20 19 

19 

Mikayla Dorsey259
Apollo Gymnastics

9.000 7.200 8.4008.475 33.075
12 19T 21 19 20 

20 

Dayana Nataren266
Empire

9.200 6.700 8.9008.200 33.000
4T 21 23 7 21 

21 

Bradley Burton232
Champions

9.075 5.600 8.6009.225 32.500
10T 23 6T 14T 22 

22 

Savanna Oberholtzer229
J&R Gymnastics

8.450 6.000 7.4007.650 29.500
25 22 25T 26 23 

23 

McKenzie Matters249
Prestige

8.700 4.100 8.2508.250 29.300
19T 24 22 21 24 

24 
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Samaria Lowman246
Prestige

8.700 0.000 8.6008.750 26.050
19T 25T 17 14T 25 

25 

Ashytn Conley265
Empire

0.000 0.000 7.3509.100 16.450
26T 25T 10T 27 26 

26 

Victoria Roberts203
Elmwood

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600
26T 25T 27 14T 27 

27 
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